Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiden Stilgoe - (1513846) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:45.23
1:46.92
1:48.11

1:52.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:52.88
1:48.11
1:45.23

1:46.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts  Round
77 H
73 H
71 F
62 H
WA Pts  Round
62 H
71 F
77 H
73 H

Date

21/10/23
24/06/23
03/12/23
30/03/24

Date

30/03/24
03/12/23
21/10/23

24/06/23

Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023
City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023
Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier

The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024

Meet

The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024
Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023

Venue
Biggleswade
Leicester
Northolt

Leicester

Venue
Leicester
Northolt
Biggleswade

Leicester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton

Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton

Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



