Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiden Stilgoe - (1513846) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.23	77	Н	21/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
1:46.92	73	Н	24/06/23	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023	Leicester	Northampton	3
1:48.11	71	F	03/12/23	Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier	Northolt		3
1:52.88	62	Н	30/03/24	The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024	Leicester	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:52.88	62	Н	30/03/24	The City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2024	Leicester	Northampton	3
1:48.11	71	F	03/12/23	Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier	Northolt		3
1:45.23	77	Н	21/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
1:46.92	73	Н	24/06/23	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023	Leicester	Northampton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS